Oparau
Seniors - Loop 2

The best lap for each rider, ranked from fastest to slowest

Pos Bike #
1 101
2 31
3 96
4 486
5 27
6 84
7 22
8 94
9 158
10 40
11 15
12 137
13 444
T14 25
T14 491
16 514
17 351
18 286
19 174
T20 66

T20

Name Bike Lap Start
Tom Buxton 350 EXC-F 5 14:46:39
Callum Dudson CRF450 6 15:01:20
Wil Yeoman YZ250 X 3  14:00:37
Ryan Hayward 250 XC-F 5 14:46:57
Jacob Refoy 250 EXC-F 5 14:47:10
Sam Parker FC250 7 14:52:49
Riley Cargill TX 300 2 13:39:19
Cooper Scott CRF250 2 13:39:13
Brandon Hoskins YZ125 4  14:34:31
Daniel Wilson KXF450 3 13:50:37
Phillip Goodwright FX350 3  14:20:51
Leo Copping 250 XC-F 6 15:12:26
Liam Calley KXF250 5 14:53:39
Jayden McAloon 250 SX 6 14:47:20
Jake Russell YZ250 FX 5 14:22:46
Daniel Lynch CRF250 2 13:39:27
Bradley Lauder TX 300 1 13:39:34
Bryce Williams 300 EXC 2 13:43:24
Rowan Bradley YZF450 2  13:41:33
Zak Sattrup 250 XC-F 2 13:36:01
Luke Smith 250 XC 2  13:40:42

Finish

14:56:45

15:11:35

14:10:54

14:57:27

14:57:47

15:03:32

13:50:05

13:50:08

14:45:28

14:01:37

14:31:52

15:23:29

15:04:44

14:58:27

14:33:53

13:50:55

13:51:08

13:55:11

13:53:29

13:48:04

13:52:45

Time

00:10:06

00:10:15

00:10:17

00:10:30

00:10:37

00:10:43

00:10:46

00:10:55

00:10:57

00:11:00

00:11:01

00:11:03

00:11:05

00:11:07

00:11:07

00:11:28

00:11:34

00:11:47

00:11:56

00:12:03

00:12:03


http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/101
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/101
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/731
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/731
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/96
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/96
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/486
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/486
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/27
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/27
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/84
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/84
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/22
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/22
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/94
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/94
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/158
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/158
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/40
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/40
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/15
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/15
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/137
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/137
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/444
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/444
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/25
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/25
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/491
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/491
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/514
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/514
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/351
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/351
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/286
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/286
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/174
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/174
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/66
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/66
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/912
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/912
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints
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Name
Sev Prendergast
Troy Templeton
Vincent Seyb
Carl Barakat
Brad Carlyon
Jason Amey
James Sunde
James Burke
Rupert Copping
Ethan Baker
Joe Gaylor
Freddy Gordon
Kaleb Gargan
Kelby Wakeman
David Haskew
Charlotte Russ
Logan Clare
Mela Thiara
Mark Bon
Lance Mickleson
Ryder Whitford
Ryan Davis
Mathew Riley
Ryan Dawson

Greg Prendergast

Bike

TX 300

YZ250 FX

450 SX-F

CRF450

MC250

350 XC-F

KXF450

KXF450

250

YZ125

CRF250

KX250 XC

CRF250

250 XC

FX350

YZ125

CRF250

350 XC-F

250 EXC

SE-F 300i

TE250

150 EXC TPI

TC250

CR125

TX 300

Lap

Start

14:14:15

13:40:17

13:53:25

14:13:27

14:13:35

13:49:09

15:07:15

14:13:44

13:43:16

13:47:17

13:41:19

14:18:03

13:58:43

13:36:11

14:13:54

14:08:56

13:49:45

13:50:56

13:40:49

13:45:20

13:28:43

13:56:13

13:22:55

13:29:30

13:30:12

Finish

14:26:19

13:52:21

14:05:37

14:25:40

14:25:50

14:01:25

15:19:43

14:26:12

13:55:45

13:59:58

13:54:08

14:30:52

14:11:35

13:49:08

14:27:08

14:22:11

14:03:08

14:05:16

13:55:14

14:00:10

13:43:45

14:11:19

13:39:43

13:47:17

13:49:00

Time

00:12:04

00:12:04

00:12:12

00:12:13

00:12:15

00:12:16

00:12:28

00:12:28

00:12:29

00:12:41

00:12:49

00:12:49

00:12:52

00:12:57

00:13:14

00:13:15

00:13:23

00:14:20

00:14:25

00:14:50

00:15:02

00:15:06

00:16:48

00:17:47

00:18:48


http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/17
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/17
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/251
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/251
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/46
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/46
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/185
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/185
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/60
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/60
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/78
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/78
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/370
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/370
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/712
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/712
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/317
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/317
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/197
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/197
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/177
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/177
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/41
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/41
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/326
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/326
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/409
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/409
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/48
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/48
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/238
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/238
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/95
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/95
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/711
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/711
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/175
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/175
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/30
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/30
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/116
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/116
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/640
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/640
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/120
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/120
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/35
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/35
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/230
http://webpoints3/alternative/sprints/910/1516/by_bike/230

